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Arts and Administration 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Juanita Stoyles Floor warden A2009 8754 juanitas@mun.ca 

Ashley Moore Floor warden A2004 8640 armoore@mun.ca 

Arlene Scott Floor warden A2022 2497 arlenes@mun.ca 

Kathy Kieley Floor warden A2056 8593 ckieley@mun.ca 

Andrea Dawe-Keating Floor warden A2070 8363 avkeating@mun.ca 

Roma Upshall Floor warden A3047 3971 romaupshall@mun.ca 

Jill Robinson Floor warden A3069 8336 jillr@mun.ca 

Jim Price Floor warden A4025C 4619  
jamesap@mun.ca 

Brad Reid Floor warden A4023C 6746 bradr@mun.ca 

Renee Shute Floor warden A4077 7454  

rshute@mun.ca 

Heather O’Brien Floor warden A4081 8603 hssresearchadmin@mun.ca 

Annette Sullivan Floor warden A5007 8166 acarter@mun.ca 

 


